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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 14 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
3.11.2018 - 17:10 Results
Estonian Records 51.12 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf AUD Netanya (ISR) 3.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 51.36 ZIRK Kregor USK Kolding (DEN) 9.12.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 54.81 LELLE Armin Evert VIM Bergen (NOR) 11.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 59.28 MINAJEV Maksim GARANT Tallinn 21.12.2017
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 54.34 VILCANS Pavels LAT Tartu 29.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 58.40 LELLE Armin Evert EST Tartu 30.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 1:05.56 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT Tartu 30.11.2014

Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:06.47 398
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:06.47 34.12

2. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:06.87 391
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:06.87 34.82

3. SMOK Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.53 380
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:07.53 34.80

4. VASSILJEV Jegor 05 Spordiklubi Energia 1:07.98 372
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:07.98 34.48

5. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:09.30 351
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:09.30 35.55

6. GREISKANS Aleksandrs 05 Rezekne 1:09.77 344
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:09.77 35.85

7. SISOV Danila 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.57 333
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:10.57 36.90

8. SMIRNOV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.30 322
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:11.30 36.42

9. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:11.90 314
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:11.90 36.80

10. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 1:14.02 288
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:14.02 37.57

11. VINOKUROV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.22 286
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:14.22 37.67

12. SAHHOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.40 284
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:14.40 38.47

13. TAAL Karl-Andris 05 Keila Swimclub 1:14.59 282
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:14.59 38.93

14. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.17 264
50m: 37.15 37.15 100m: 1:16.17 39.02

15. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.88 247
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:17.88 40.53

16. MESIATS Georgy 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:18.01 246
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:18.01 40.57

17. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.03 237
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:19.03 40.94
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 14, Boys, 100m Backstroke, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

18. KAIALAINEN Danila 06 Ska, Saint-Petersburg 1:19.85 229
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:19.85 41.21

19. BELOV Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.98 220
50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:20.98 41.11

20. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:24.29 195
50m: 41.60 41.60 100m: 1:24.29 42.69

21. ROMANOV Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:26.79 179
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:26.79 44.24

22. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.89 172
50m: 44.13 44.13 100m: 1:27.89 43.76

23. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.35 169
50m: 44.53 44.53 100m: 1:28.35 43.82

24. PESTOV Martin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:33.34 143
50m: 44.86 44.86 100m: 1:33.34 48.48

25. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.88 137
50m: 44.53 44.53 100m: 1:34.88 50.35

26. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.85 128
50m: 46.95 46.95 100m: 1:36.85 49.90

27. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.42 126
50m: 48.31 48.31 100m: 1:37.42 49.11

28. HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.73 121
50m: 47.48 47.48 100m: 1:38.73 51.25

29. TAVBERIDZE Mark Georg 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:42.92 107
50m: 49.28 49.28 100m: 1:42.92 53.64

30. SOLOVJOV Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:49.43 89
50m: 51.43 51.43 100m: 1:49.43 58.00

31. KALJO Erik 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:57.74 71
50m: 57.16 57.16 100m: 1:57.74 1:00.58

DSQ KHACHIYAN Alexander 08 Ursus St. Petersburg
BaI - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 1:05.06 425
50m: 31.43 31.43 100m: 1:05.06 33.63

2. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:07.47 381
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:07.47 35.50

3. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 1:07.98 372
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:07.98 35.34

4. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:08.79 359
50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:08.79 35.55

5. POKROVSKI Markkus 03 Keila Swimclub 1:10.00 341
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:10.00 36.36

6. DANILOV Alexey 04 Ursus St. Petersburg 1:10.25 337
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:10.25 36.50
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 14, Boys, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

7. MARTSUK Nikita 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:13.73 292
50m: 36.09 36.09 100m: 1:13.73 37.64

Open

1. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 1:00.06 540
50m: 28.87 28.87 100m: 1:00.06 31.19

2. REIU Sven 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.73 452
50m: 31.34 31.34 100m: 1:03.73 32.39

3. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 1:05.06 425
50m: 31.43 31.43 100m: 1:05.06 33.63

4. KOEOEK Mark 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.44 417
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:05.44 33.49

5. REINLO Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.75 411
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:05.75 34.34

6. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:06.47 398
50m: 32.35 32.35 100m: 1:06.47 34.12

7. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:06.87 391
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:06.87 34.82

8. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:07.47 381
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:07.47 35.50

9. SMOK Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.53 380
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:07.53 34.80

10. BONDAREVS Glebs 01 Rezekne 1:07.78 375
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:07.78 35.07

11. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.96 372
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:07.96 35.56

12. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 1:07.98 372
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:07.98 35.34

VASSILJEV Jegor 05 Spordiklubi Energia 1:07.98 372
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:07.98 34.48

14. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:08.79 359
50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:08.79 35.55

15. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:09.30 351
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:09.30 35.55

16. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.39 350
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:09.39 36.00

17. GREISKANS Aleksandrs 05 Rezekne 1:09.77 344
50m: 33.92 33.92 100m: 1:09.77 35.85

18. POKROVSKI Markkus 03 Keila Swimclub 1:10.00 341
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:10.00 36.36

19. DANILOV Alexey 04 Ursus St. Petersburg 1:10.25 337
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:10.25 36.50

20. SISOV Danila 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.57 333
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:10.57 36.90
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 14, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. SMIRNOV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.30 322
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:11.30 36.42

22. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:11.90 314
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:11.90 36.80

23. MARTSUK Nikita 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:13.73 292
50m: 36.09 36.09 100m: 1:13.73 37.64

24. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 1:14.02 288
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:14.02 37.57

25. VINOKUROV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.22 286
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:14.22 37.67

26. SAHHOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.40 284
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:14.40 38.47

27. TAAL Karl-Andris 05 Keila Swimclub 1:14.59 282
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:14.59 38.93

28. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.17 264
50m: 37.15 37.15 100m: 1:16.17 39.02

29. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.88 247
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:17.88 40.53

30. MESIATS Georgy 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:18.01 246
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:18.01 40.57

31. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.03 237
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:19.03 40.94

32. KAIALAINEN Danila 06 Ska, Saint-Petersburg 1:19.85 229
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:19.85 41.21

33. BELOV Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.98 220
50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:20.98 41.11

34. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:24.29 195
50m: 41.60 41.60 100m: 1:24.29 42.69

35. ROMANOV Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:26.79 179
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:26.79 44.24

36. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.89 172
50m: 44.13 44.13 100m: 1:27.89 43.76

37. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.35 169
50m: 44.53 44.53 100m: 1:28.35 43.82

38. PESTOV Martin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:33.34 143
50m: 44.86 44.86 100m: 1:33.34 48.48

39. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.88 137
50m: 44.53 44.53 100m: 1:34.88 50.35

40. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.85 128
50m: 46.95 46.95 100m: 1:36.85 49.90

41. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.42 126
50m: 48.31 48.31 100m: 1:37.42 49.11

42. HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.73 121
50m: 47.48 47.48 100m: 1:38.73 51.25
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 14, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

43. TAVBERIDZE Mark Georg 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:42.92 107
50m: 49.28 49.28 100m: 1:42.92 53.64

44. SOLOVJOV Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:49.43 89
50m: 51.43 51.43 100m: 1:49.43 58.00

45. KALJO Erik 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:57.74 71
50m: 57.16 57.16 100m: 1:57.74 1:00.58

DSQ KHACHIYAN Alexander 08 Ursus St. Petersburg
BaI - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes


